1074 Kenran Industrial Dr.
St. Louis, MO 63137
Phone: 1-800-381-9968
Teleflex® Selection Guide
HUMCOEngine Controls
TWIN SSRCH5600CH4400SERIES:
CONTROL FEATURES
START-IN-GEAR PROTECTION

KE-4+ ELECTRONIC CONTROL SYSTEM:
Triple and Quad engines ordering data available upon request.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 No Name Part No. Required
Single Engine Dual Engines Triple Engines Quad Engines
No. of Stations No. of Stations No. of Stations No. of Stations
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 Note
1 Control head, Single
without PTT NM1002-00
PTT = trim/tilt switch
1 2 3 4 - - - - - - - - - - - -with PTT NM1001-00
SST = inboard style
SST NM1003-00
2 Control head, Twin
without PTT NM1052-00
with PTT NM1051-00
- - - - 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
SST NM1053-00
3 Control unit NM1475-00
1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4
12V/24VDC
4 Actuator NM0183-00 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4
5 Bus Harness 2m NM0649-02
4m NM0649-04
6m NM0649-06
8m NM0649-08
10m NM0649-10
12m NM0649-12
14m NM0649-14
16m NM0649-16
1 2 3 4 2 3 4 5 3 4 5 6 4 5 6 7 1m = 39 Inches
18m NM0649-18
20m NM0649-20
24m NM0649-24
30m NM0649-30
40m NM0649-40
50m NM0649-50
6 Harness 5m NM0414-28
2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 6 8 8 8 8
power supply 10m NM0414-33
7 T-Harness (R/C-1) NM0647-09 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
8 T-Harness (R/C) NM0647-10 - 1 2 3 - 1 2 3 - 1 2 3 - 1 2 3
9 T-Harness (Single) NM0647-11 1 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - -
10 T-Harness (Port) NM0647-12 - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
11 T-Harness (STBD) NM0647-13 - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
12 T-Harness (Center) NM0647-14 - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
13 T-Harness (Center STBD) NM0647-15 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 1
14 Triple Switch NJ0767-00 - - - - - - - - 1 2 3 4 - - - -
15 Quad Switch NJ0768-00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 2 3 4
16 Circuit breaker 20A NJ0514-00 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 6 8 8 8 8 Optional
17 Buzzer 24V model NJ0515-00
1 2 3 4 2 4 6 8 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 Optional
12V model NJ0596-00
18 Idle Switch NJ0765-00 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 Optional
19 SW Extn Harness NM0647-08 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 Optional
20 Cable 33C Style Specify the length
CCX633XX 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 6 8 8 8 8 CCX633XX
Recommended390
1074 Kenran Industrial Dr.